WOMEN'S OPEN NOVICE

TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME TIME
Ohio State 1(6) Niemantsverdriet, H. 07:26.6
Ohio State 2(5) Smith, S. 07:39.8
Ohio State 3(4) Moran, R. 08:00.5
Ohio State 4(3) Turk, G. 08:06.6
Ohio State 5(2) Triplett, A. 08:26.7

Denison 6(1) Kloiber, J. 08:34.2

Denison 7 den Dekker, J. 08:35.8

Denison 8 Elliott, C. 08:43.5

Cleveland State 9 Conway, K. 08:52.9

Cleveland State 10 Ryan, M. 08:56.1
Ohio State 11 Turner, L. 09:03.2
Ohio State 12 Sweeney, K. 09:05.5
Ohio State Tan, X. SCRATCH
Ohio State Porter, M. SCRATCH

WOMEN'S OPEN LTWT
NOVICE (135 LBS)

PLACE (POINTS)
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club 1(6) Ratcliff, C. 10:13.0

PLACE (POINTS)

University of Cincinnati

Rowing Club 1(6) Johnston, M. 07:50.8
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club 2(5) Billings, A. 07:56.0
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club 3(4) Cusick, C. 08:00.4
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club 4(3) Yanzsa, S. 08:09.5
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club 5(2) Klaserner, A. 08:20.6
Ohio State 6(1) McConaghy, M. 08:15.8
Denison 7 Reynolds, O. 08:49.2

WOMEN'S OPEN

TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME
Unaff. (USA) 1(6) Cydrus, S. 07:01.8
Ohio State 2(5) Boyle, N. 07:42.6
Ohio State 3(4) Honaker, M. 07:49.2
Ohio State 4(3) Manco, M. 07:50.9
Denison 5(2) Helm, A. 07:59.2

Ohio State 6(1) Stroben, E. 08:02.8



Ohio State
Cleveland State
Ohio State
Ohio State
Cleveland State
Cleveland State
Ohio State

MEN'S OPEN LTWT NOVICE

TEAM
MSU - Crew
Ohio State
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew

MEN'S OPEN NOVICE
TEAM
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
MSU - Crew
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
MSU - Crew
Ohio State
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
Ohio State
Denison
Ohio State
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
Ohio State
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
MSU - Crew
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
Cleveland State
Cleveland State

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)
;
8

PLACE (POINTS)

1(6)
2(5)

3(4)
4(3)
5(2)

6(1)

Rauch, L.
Burhans, S.
Garrison, T.

Belak, S.
Gabriel, N.
Durham, A.
Brattoli, C.

NAME
Gurule, G.
Hurley, S.

Hammerslag, W.

Briggs, B.
Cox, B.
Sicoli, M.
Agaram, A.
Vozza, N.

NAME

Sieverding, T.
Kowalski, N.

Klein, C.
Stokes, M.
Gladstone, M.

Kiaser, G.
Henderson, C.
Brooks, H.
Mcaffee, D.

Damas, N.
Graham, C.
Pettis, T.
Garcia, Z.
Donahue, I.
Metzger, C.

Olmstead, Z.
DeBrincat, J.

Chanda, A.
Cicero, D.
Imre, D.

08:02.9
08:36.1
08:38.7
08:47.4
09:03.9
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

TIME
07:01.9
07:06.2
07:16.8
07:25.3
07:27.6
07:33.3
07:45.3
07:50.7

TIME

06:36.4
06:45.7

06:51.6
06:52.1
06:54.3

06:57.9
07:10.4
07:13.7
07:13.8

07:20.0
07:23.1
07:28.9
07:31.0
07:32.9
07:34.8

07:36.7
07:51.0

07:56.8
08:00.4
08:14.7



MEN'S OPEN LTWT
TEAM

MSU - Crew
Ohio State

Cincinnati RC
Ohio State
Ohio State

University of Cincinnati

Rowing Club
MSU - Crew

Cincinnati RC
Ohio State
MSU - Crew
Ohio State

MEN'S OPEN
TEAM
MSU - Crew
Cincinnati RC
Ohio State
MSU - Crew
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
MSU - Crew
Ohio State
MSU - Crew
Ohio State
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
Denison
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
MSU - Crew
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club
Ohio State
MSU - Crew
MSU - Crew
Cleveland State
MSU - Crew

COXSWAIN
TEAM
Ohio State

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)

6(1)

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)

5(2)
6(1)

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)

NAME
Wisner, J.
Mingus, B.

Hite, T.
McNally, G.
Bridges, W.

Winkler, A.
Langlinais, C.
Webken, C.
Zou, G.
Spungen, N.
Skall, B.

NAME
Hughes, A.
Pack, B.
Knorz, A.
Wolf, A.

Calabrese, N.
Walker, A.
BRANDES, R.
Schoen, J.
Wittmann, P.

Weissmann, B.

Barnes, R.

Nieland, M.
Evers, S.

Name, W.

Gilbride, T.
Tran, L.
Crooks, A.
Shuck, L.
Wolanin, J.
Evans, T.

NAME
Moran, R.

TIME
06:45.5
06:50.6
06:51.3
07:01.9
07:06.9

07:08.4
07:09.7
07:09.9
07:16.5
07:23.5
SCRATCH

TIME
06:13.1
06:23.0
06:28.0
06:35.3

06:38.4
06:42.4
06:44.3
06:45.5
06:51.2

06:53.4
06:53.4

06:53.5
06:55.5

06:56.8

07:06.3
07:10.6
07:21.3
07:25.6
07:38.7
SCRATCH

TIME
04:07.1



Ohio State 2(5) Smith, E. 04:07.4
University of Cincinnati
Rowing Club 3(4) Kelly, S. 04:08.5

MEN'S OPEN COXSWAIN

TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME
oSU 1(6) Hsu, R. 03:53.6
MSU - Crew 2(5) Bhandari, N. 04:19.3

(135 LBS)
TEAM PLACE (POINTS)
Westerville 1(6) Jackson-Stone, R. 08:34.9
Spartan Alumni 2(5) Rathburn, E. 08:35.7

WOMEN'S MASTERS

TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME
Unaff. (USA) 1(6) Petraszko, H. 07:41.9
Westerville 2(5) Gibson, L. 08:04.4
Three Rivers 3(4) Mulligan, A. 08:05.4
Westerville 4(3) Kreiman, E. 08:12.7
Westerville 5(2) Hipp, A. 08:24.8
Westerville 6(1) Jackson-Stone, R. 08:34.9
Greater Columbus 7 West, L. 08:42.0
Westerville 8 Roy, H. 09:08.9

MEN'S MASTERS LTWT

TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME
Spartan Alumni 1(6) Bachmann, D. 07:31.1

MEN'S MASTERS

TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME TIME
Unaff. (USA) 1(6) gramila, K. 06:27.6
Greater Columbus 2(5) Gagliano, C. 06:34.4
Arch City Rowing Club 3(4) Wible, C. 06:41.8
Spartan Alumni 4(3) Rathburn, D. 06:43.5
Unaff. (USA) 5(2) Powell, S. 07:02.7
Evolve Health & Performance 6(1) Kurzawski, H. 07:07.0
Unaff. (USA) 7 Bruss, H. 07:08.1
Westerville 8 Samson, D. 07:11.9
Westerville 9 Klima, J. 07:18.9
Unaff. (USA) 10 upshur, g. 07:32.8
Unaff. (USA) Cureton, R. SCRATCH
WOMEN'S U15
TEAM PLACE (POINTS) NAME TIME

Great Miami Crew 1(6) Duncomb, A. 03:41.0



Great Miami Crew
Central Ohio
Great Miami Crew
Hilliard Crew

MEN'S U15

TEAM

2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)

Sancrant, A.
Duncan, M.
REDER, J.
Anderson, A.

NAME

03:58.1
04:11.3
04:12.2
04:36.9

Gem City Crew

LTWT
TEAM

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)

PLACE (POINTS)

Phillips, J.

NAME

03:41.5

TIME

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Black Swamp Rowing
Westerville
Westerville
Parkersburg South
Parkersburg South
Westerville
Black Swamp Rowing
Black Swamp Rowing
Westerville
Black Swamp Rowing
Westerville
Hilliard Crew
Hilliard Crew
Black Swamp Rowing
Great Miami Crew
Upper Arlington

WOMEN'S JR NOVICE
TEAM
Indianapolis RC
Upper Arlington
Great Miami Crew
Indianapolis RC
Great Miami Crew
Indianapolis RC
Upper Arlington
Gem City Crew
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Black Swamp Rowing
Upper Arlington

1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)

Vukcevich, V.
Powell, C.
Turner, R.
Krueger, L.
Gossett, L.

Chambers, J.
Riggle, K.
Williams, J.

Blazo, S.

Michaelis, E.
Reiner, S.
Shown, J.
Brown, A.

Ausbrooks, A.

Schilt, K.

Lundgren, D.
Wenzel, S.
Georges, C.
Derick, E.

NAME
Miller, P.
Shi, W.
Duncomb, A.
Prince, T.
Scheidler, A.
Kaufmann, G.
Scott, G.
Widjaja, T.
Meats, E.
Mahan, C.
Poliquin, E.
McKee, S.
Rardin, O.
Switzer, L.

08:18.1
08:27.6
08:33.9
08:39.0
08:43.3
08:44.7
08:50.3
08:50.9
09:01.7
09:02.0
09:10.9
09:19.3
09:19.9
09:29.7
09:44.0
09:51.0
09:57.2
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

TIME
07:04.9
07:51.4
07:54.4
07:54.6
07:57.0
08:02.8
08:11.2
08:17.5
08:17.9
08:21.7
08:22.2
08:26.3
08:27.0
08:27.6



Westerville 15 Seeley, B. 08:29.4

Westerville 16 Spinney, M. 08:34.1
Westerville 17 Burns, K. 08:34.3
Parkersburg South 18 spears, L. 08:35.4
Upper Arlington 19 Tufekci, S. 08:35.7
Westerville 20 Layman, G. 08:36.2
Westerville 21 Malley, K. 08:43.9
Westerville 22 Yoho, M. 08:44.3
Great Miami Crew 23 Schlaeger, E. 08:44.5
Great Miami Crew 24 Sancrant, A. 08:45.4
Black Swamp Rowing 25 Morley, A. 08:50.8
Westerville 26 Jobes, E. 08:52.7
Upper Arlington 27 Giammar, S. 08:56.8
Great Miami Crew 28 REDER, J. 08:58.4
Upper Arlington 29 Mauro, . 09:00.1
Westerville 30 Jochum, K. 09:02.3
Upper Arlington 31 Roberts, J. 09:06.5
Great Miami Crew 32 Rapp, R. 09:33.3
33 Georges, C. 09:34.2
Westerville 34 HOWELL, I. 09:42.7
Westerville Hale, G. SCRATCH
Westerville Crisafulli, L. SCRATCH
Parkersburg South sandy, m. SCRATCH
Black Swamp Rowing Siwa, F. SCRATCH
Upper Arlington Alexander, M. SCRATCH

PLACE (POINTS)

Great Miami Crew 1(6) Hodge, A. 07:28.7
Upper Arlington 2(5) Courtright, C. 07:57.0
Upper Arlington 3(4) Kelley, A. 07:59.3

Westerville 4(3) Ross, R. 08:00.0
Westerville 5(2) Klima, G. 08:04.4
Upper Arlington 6(1) Dean, A. 08:05.8
Westerville 7 Dushnitzky, A. 08:13.9
Gem City Crew 8 Mooney, M. 08:19.0
Parkersburg South 9 mackey, s. 08:19.2
Dayton 10 Erich, E. 08:19.6
Upper Arlington 11 Clark, P. 08:20.3
Upper Arlington 12 Morin, C. 08:20.5

Great Miami Crew 13 Langmeyer, L. 08:20.9
Upper Arlington 14 Browning, M. 08:22.0
Gem City Crew 15 Trawick, R. 08:26.4

Westerville 16 Coyne, M. 08:27.5
Black Swamp Rowing 17 Krueger, D. 08:29.0

Upper Arlington 18 Davies, A. 08:31.1



Westerville
Central Ohio
Upper Arlington
Gem City Crew
Hilliard Crew
Black Swamp Rowing
Upper Arlington
Dayton
Dayton
Black Swamp Rowing
Central Ohio
Dayton
Black Swamp Rowing
Indianapolis RC
Upper Arlington

WOMEN'S JR
TEAM
Dayton

Great Miami Crew
Indianapolis RC
Indianapolis RC

Westerville
Indianapolis RC
Westerville
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Black Swamp Rowing
Dayton

Upper Arlington

Upper Arlington

Gem City Crew

Parkersburg South
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Westerville
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Gem City Crew
Black Swamp Rowing
Indianapolis RC
Westerville
Dayton
Central Ohio

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

McKee, K.
Wehner, A.
Boehm, M.
Cooper, S.
Nolette, K.
Agosti, M.
Myers, N.
Wittman, K.
Wittman, C.
Mackiewicz, L.
Slater, M.
Day, A.
Falzone, K.
Sicuso, C.
Molnar, M.

NAME
Reymann, P.
Norton, C.
Thorpe, A.
Auersch, A.
Keren, A.
Cook, A.
Hale, H.
Thomas, A.
Holman, L.
Hundley, C.
Marquez, M.
Williams, R.
Miller, N.
Johanni, A.
Badgeley, C.
Sanchez, M.
Burris, A.
Parsons, A.
Hench, O.
Lynskey, L.
Daiber, M.
Walters, H.
Mattis, J.
Knecht, J.
Kaestner, Q.
Dalberg, B.
Fowler, H.
Gerlach, H.
Neal, J.

08:32.7
08:34.5
08:40.2
08:40.9
08:42.4
08:42.6
08:45.6
08:55.6
08:58.6
08:59.2
09:05.2
09:12.7
09:14.3
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

TIME
07:27.6
07:32.4
07:33.7
07:36.4
07:36.8
07:38.2
07:39.4
07:40.3
07:41.1
07:44.4
07:44.6
07:47.9
07:50.8
07:50.8
07:53.8
07:54.9
07:55.0
07:55.5
07:56.0
07:56.1
07:56.2
07:58.1
08:01.3
08:02.6
08:03.2
08:03.7
08:04.1
08:05.1
08:05.7



Parkersburg South 30 marshall, a. 08:05.8

Westerville 31 Higgins, B. 08:09.4
Black Swamp Rowing 32 Eighmey, K. 08:09.6
Hilliard Crew 33 Hetrick, Q. 08:10.1
Westerville 34 Henck, A. 08:10.4
Upper Arlington 35 McKee, R. 08:11.0
Westerville 36 Delong, E. 08:11.2
Indianapolis RC 37 Barber, M. 08:11.4
Upper Arlington 38 Hjelle, L. 08:13.1
Upper Arlington 39 dolbow, c. 08:13.4
Upper Arlington 40 Starrwalker, M. 08:14.1
Great Miami Crew 41 Schlaeger, A. 08:16.9
Westerville 42 Seaver, K. 08:17.0
Parkersburg South 43 Goldenberg, B. 08:17.1
Westerville 44 Holston, Z. 08:17.5
Hilliard Crew 45 Plickert, R. 08:17.8
Hilliard Crew 46 Killilea, B. 08:19.3
Upper Arlington 47 Marshall, M. 08:20.8
Westerville 48 gilchrist, c. 08:20.8
Westerville 49 harris, s. 08:23.3
Great Miami Crew 50 Sancrant, K. 08:27.0
Westerville 51 Michaels, O. 08:27.7
Central Ohio 52 Thumuluri, S. 08:30.4
Upper Arlington 53 Smith, A. 08:32.8
Upper Arlington 53 Baker, P. 08:32.8
Hilliard Crew 55 Smith, A. 08:32.8
Central Ohio 56 Kavishe, J. 08:35.6
Gem City Crew 57 Powderly, G. 08:37.5
Upper Arlington 58 Adkinson, O. 08:38.2
Westerville 59 Hohl, N. 08:39.4
Black Swamp Rowing 60 Pierce, R. 08:45.4
Upper Arlington 61 Berk, R. 08:50.5
Upper Arlington 62 Gilmour, A. SCRATCH
Gem City Crew 63 Raasch, K. SCRATCH

MEN'S JR NOVICE LTWT

(155 LBS)
TEAM PLACE (POINTS)
Upper Arlington 1(6) Schomer, J. 07:06.1
Central Ohio 2(5) Rucker, K. 07:26.2
Upper Arlington 3(4) Boerger, G. 07:29.0
Upper Arlington 4(3) Harrison, T. 07:35.6
Central Ohio 5(2) Oberting, R. 07:37.3
Westerville 6(1) Vennemeyer, R. 07:37.5
Westerville 7 Kazatsky, B. 07:56.3
Westerville 8 Bush, A. 08:03.9

Westerville 9 Bostick, J. 08:05.3



Central Ohio
Central Ohio
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Central Ohio
Upper Arlington
Westerville

MEN'S JR NOVICE
TEAM

PLACE (POINTS)

Neidenthal, L.

Erdelsky, J.
Narayan, A.
Kennedy, J.

Hauswirth, C.

Nyquist, R.
Kistner, N.
Morrow, M.

NAME

08:22.6
08:30.1
08:30.6
08:32.7
08:41.1
08:47.4
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

TIME

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
St. Ignatius
Great Miami Crew
Great Miami Crew
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Parkersburg South
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Central Ohio
Upper Arlington
Hilliard Crew
Indianapolis RC
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

MEN'S JR LTWT (155 LBS)

TEAM

1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)

PLACE (POINTS)

Ruma, C.
Dunlap, E.
Anderson, O.

Anderson, M.

Mead, E.
Skinner, E.
Radlinski, C.
KLINGLER, E.
Abilmona, L.
Millisor, H.

Pitetti, T.
Niehaus, N.
McMeans, F.

Keck, J.

Miller, R.
Campbell, L.

Reim, L.
Townes, J.

NAME

06:50.1
06:57.7
07:02.2
07:03.1
07:09.8
07:15.9
07:19.9
07:23.3
07:25.9
07:26.4
07:28.6
07:30.6
07:33.1
07:51.9
07:54.9
07:56.3
07:56.4
SCRATCH

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Central Ohio
Westerville
Westerville
Great Miami Crew
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Great Miami Crew
Indianapolis RC
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Westerville
Gem City Crew

1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)

Welliver, A.
Hall, J.
Rudolph, J.
Tobin, N.
Greear, I.
Rought, M.
Kirwin, D.
deak, g.
little, m.
Hall, S.
Mann, V.
Root, W.
Lynskey, E.
bruss, A.

Earnhardt, M.

07:04.8
07:05.7
07:06.6
07:07.8
07:09.6
07:11.0
07:13.6
07:14.8
07:14.8
07:15.8
07:16.3
07:20.0
07:20.5
07:21.3
07:22.1



Westerville
Gem City Crew
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

Westerville
Upper Arlington

Hilliard Crew

Westerville

Westerville

Westerville
Upper Arlington
Gem City Crew

Westerville

Hilliard Crew

MEN'S JR
TEAM
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Gem City Crew
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Westerville
Pittsford Crew
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Parkersburg South
Westerville
Great Miami Crew
Westerville
Westerville
Indianapolis RC
Westerville
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Hilliard Crew
Indianapolis RC
Indianapolis RC
Great Miami Crew
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PLACE (POINTS)
1(6)
2(5)
3(4)
4(3)
5(2)
6(1)

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Welling, L.
Deuser, W.
Wilkins, A.
Hall, G.
Holliday, G.
Kamerer, J.
Hunsicker, Z.
Kirwin, B.
Zatezalo, N.
Justice, W.
ZENO, B.
Page, E.
Arguelles, M.
Gookin, N.

NAME
Johanni, P.
Caputo, A.

Holsinger, W.

Bruss, E.
Mueller, R.
Vallone, C.
Milliken, B.
Harper, B.
Caputo, N.

Doctor, I.
Seeley, S.
Seiber, M.
Wolfe, T.
Marshall, G.
Spofforth, P.
Plotner, I.
McDonald, J.
Schulthess, J.
Martin, J.
Zahner, M.
Hovda, C.
Roberts, O.
Walsh, M.
Giammar, M.
Smith, L.
Kaufmann, J.
Beheler, E.
Rought, G.
Turner, B.
Coyne, C.

07:22.5
07:23.4
07:23.9
07:26.0
07:30.4
07:33.8
07:34.0
07:43.6
07:48.6
07:50.1
07:52.2
07:57.2
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

TIME
06:27.8
06:37.8
06:39.8
06:40.7
06:41.5
06:41.9
06:43.9
06:45.1
06:47.9
06:48.5
06:49.3
06:50.2
06:51.4
06:54.1
06:54.2
06:54.5
06:54.9
06:55.3
06:55.3
06:55.9
06:56.2
06:56.5
06:57.6
06:58.4
06:59.9
07:00.3
07:02.3
07:02.7
07:02.8
07:05.7



Upper Arlington 31
Great Miami Crew 32
Upper Arlington 33
Westerville 34
Upper Arlington 35
Westerville 36
Westerville 37
Upper Arlington 38
Westerville 39
Upper Arlington 40
Hilliard Crew 41
Upper Arlington 42
Central Ohio 43
Westerville 44
Hilliard Crew 45
Parkersburg South
Upper Arlington
Westerville

Upper Arlington

WOMEN'S HIGHSCHOOL

Friedman, S.
Valentine, Z.
Waligura, W.
Hite, T.
Blank, N.
Roy, C.
McGinnis, S.
Goldman, A.
Eaton, G.

Hutchinson, A.

Arun, A.
Lehman, A.
Perman, R.
Condon, M.
Burkhart, J.

VanMeter, B.
Walter, G.

LaJeunesse, A.

Seecamp, C.
Hurtle, T.

07:06.1
07:11.6
07:13.7
07:14.3
07:16.3
07:21.3
07:23.9
07:24.2
07:24.6
07:26.9
07:34.1
07:35.9
07:45.9
07:55.3
09:11.5
SCRATCH
SCRATCH
SCRATCH
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

COXSWAIN
TEAM PLACE (POINTS)
Dayton 1(6)
Upper Arlington 2(5)
Westerville 3(4)
Westerville 4(3)
Westerville 5(2)
Westerville 6(1)
Great Miami Crew 7
Upper Arlington 8
Westerville 9
Westerville 10
Westerville 11
Westerville 12
Westerville 13
Westerville 14

MEN'S HIGHSCHOOL

Stephens, C.
Curran, C.
Seline, O.

Dortmund, K.

Holliday, G.
Burds, P.

Rossetti, A.
Postalakis, J.
Jackson, A.
Ryan, K.
Lawlor, A.
Cook, E.
Olson, R.
Larivey, N.

04:10.9
04:12.4
04:18.6
04:20.2
04:27.9
04:34.2
04:41.1
04:41.1
04:48.4
04:53.5
04:58.3
SCRATCH
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

COXSWAIN
TEAM PLACE (POINTS)
Upper Arlington 1(6)
Upper Arlington 2(5)
Central Ohio 3(4)

Westerville 4(3)

Boschert, S.
Wyzlic, S.
Wellman, N.
Larkin, J.

03:40.5

03:41.9

03:50.0
SCRATCH



